7 o 0 RWERQOCITY o o ¢

CONSTRUETION

03/31/2020

Franklin County Board’

901 Public Square
Benton, IL 62812

Attention: ~ Mr. Alan.Price'

Regardin_g.:' o Campbell Bunldlng Renovatlon and Addltlon
' .. Benton, IL ' ~
Change Order Request #030

Dear Alan.Pr_i‘ce: ‘

The followmg change order request is for changes in the contract scope of work per the |tems Ilsted
below : » :

. Patchmg Exnstmg Floors for VCT T|Ie
'The foIIowmg clanflcatlons/quallﬁcatlons are lncluded in our proposal

-e Al iwork to be ‘c_omple’t‘ed vdurin_g n‘ormal ,workin‘g hours;
" The cost to complete this work |s ........... _$ 843 0

. 'The change order breakdown is attached for your revuew N : ‘
e "We request formal authorlzatlon be |ssued As Soon as Possuble in order to proceed wnth th|s .
work ' . : ,
. Proposal is valld for 5 Days
e Contract t|me extensron request 1 Days

Pl_ease do not _he‘;sitate t:o;c‘o'nta‘ct us if yo_u' have any questio'n_s_ or.n_eed additional information.

Smcerely,
RIVER CITY CONSTRUCTION L.L.C.

DougMasters - ' - : B R S
Project Manager o ) M’” /g W

cc: File

Builders’...Cbni:ept to ,Comp_letiori.

RCC PM. 0140

150,9 North Main St'reet Benton, IL 62812 ] PHE1S. 455 2612 FAX 618 435 2457 EMAIL Info@RCCLLC com WEB www. RCCLLC com
MAINOFFICE 101 Hoffer ane, East Peorm, L 61611 | ADDI,TIQN{AL LOCATIONS Ashldnd, MO



muencn—-.-

1509'N. MAIN STREET * BENTON L 62812
PH (618) 435-2612 * FAX (309) 435 2457

Pro;ect Name:v

Campbell Buﬂdmg Renovatlon & Addltlon :

1 Owner

: .Franklln County, IL

aE

Descrlptlon

KAC

- |patch ‘Exi‘sﬁ‘n'g Floors
COR# U

30

Date_ .

|Mmaren 31,2020

T CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL SUMMARY REPORT

Summary of River City Construction Costs .-

Labor

Material

th'er;

Net Total -
Overhead and Profit - 15.00% .

-_Tdt’a'q River City Construction Costs

$0.00

$0.00.

- $0.00

5000

$0.00 -

. $0.00

Summary of Subcontractor Costs

L&P Carpet-Patch Floors
. xxx

XXX

0K

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

o

Net Total o
. Overhead and Profit - - . 15.00%

Total Subcontractor Costs.

$724.00

$0.00

$0.00 -
5000
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00°
$0.00 -
- $0.00.

$724 00

. -$108.60

- $832.60

‘Summary of Proposal

: Subtotal for Descnbed Work
Insurance 0 25%
Bonds ' E 1.(_)_0%

TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT

$832.60

5208

. $8.33

$843.01

RCC.PM.0160



